Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

INV2300329

Vehicle Description

| 2280

| ROCKWOOD FREEDOM CAMPING TRAILER

| FMD295119
| 4X4CFM618FD295119

SHIP TO'

ADDRESS:

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD
HOLDEN, LA 70744

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

LOAD
101-2068
101-059
101-818
101-327A
101-348-1
101-135
101-470
101-517
101-907
101-909
101-2102
101-RV
101-F
101-FS

LOAD # 22893

BREEZE BATHROOM FANTASTIC FAN
A/C WIRING KIT

POWER LIFT SYSTEM

3 WAY REFRIGERATOR

20,000 BTU FURNACE

OVERHEAD KITCHEN CABINET
HEATED BED END MATTRESSES
SHOWER PACK/CASSETTE PACK (228)
PACKAGE A

PACKAGE B 12" OPTION

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

S S Y T L P PO O,

$0.00
$239.25
$108.75
$253.75
$536.50
$359.60
$55.10
$116.00
$1,152.75
$256.65
$188.50
$36.25
$0.00
$732.00
$193.00

_ Base Price

“1 options.

$9,003.05

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$4,228.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




