## Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2300329

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

## Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: ROCKWOOD FREEDOM CAMPING TRAILER

2280

**SERIAL NO.:** VIN NO .:

FMD295119 4X4CFM618FD295119 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
LOAD	LOAD # 22893	1	\$0.00	
101-2068	BREEZE BATHROOM FANTASTIC FAN	1	\$239.25	
101-059	A/C WIRING KIT	1	\$108.75	
101-818	POWER LIFT SYSTEM	1	\$253.75	
101-327A	3 WAY REFRIGERATOR	1	\$536.50	
101-348-1	20,000 BTU FURNACE	1	\$359.60	
101-135	OVERHEAD KITCHEN CABINET	1	\$55.10	
101-470	HEATED BED END MATTRESSES	1	\$116.00	
101-517	SHOWER PACK/CASSETTE PACK (228)	1	\$1,152.75	
101-907	PACKAGE A	1	\$256.65	
101-909	PACKAGE B 12" OPTION	1	\$188.50	
101-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25	
101-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
101-F	FREIGHT	1	\$732.00	
101-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$193.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$9,003.05	\$4,228.10	\$13,231.15

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD